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MONTH INVESTIGATOR WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.07 to 07.07 From 08.07 to 14.07 From 15.07 to 21.07 | From 22.07 to 28.07 | From 29.07 to 31.07
Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names:
JULY R.MATSIMBE | 1. Dias Mabota 1.Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota
2. Mustapher Bakari 2.Mustapher Bakari 2. Mustapher Bakari | 2. Mustapher Bakari | 2. Mustapher Bakari
MONTH NVESTIGATOR - WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.08 to 04.08 From 05.08 t011.08 From 12.08 t018.08 | From 19.08 to 25.08 | From 26.08 to 31.08
. Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: Investigators Names:
AUGUST P.TEIMIZIRA 1. Dias Mabota 1.Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota | 1. Dias Mabota
2. Mustapher 2.Mustapher Bakari 2. Mustapher 2. Mustapher 2. Mustapher Bakari
Bakari Bakari Bakari
MONTH INVESTIGATOR WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.09 to ...... From 02.09 to 08.09 From 09.09 to015.09 | From 16.09 to 22.09 | From 23.09 to 30.09
Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names:
SEPTEMBER R.MATSIMBE 1. Dias Mabota 1.Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota 1. Dias Mabota | 1. Dias Mabota
2. Mustapher 2.Mustapher Bakari 2. Mustapher 2. Mustapher 2. Mustapher Bakari
Bakari Bakari Bakari
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Rules:
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AUTORIDADE DE AVIACAD CIVIL DE MOCAMBIQUE

1. All the Names, E- mails, and Cellular telephone numbers of the Team for each month and week must in website of the IACM
during the planed month and week ;
2. The Investigator In Charge planed for each month and Investigators planed for each week must readily to initiate the
investigation attending the initial meeting in IACM- UPIAA office or another place to be announced by the Investigator In Charge;
3. Individual Investigator can arrange for interchanges among themselves, if imperative matters arise;
4. Arrangements for travel must be initiated by Investigator In Charge after the formalization of all credentials for the Team of

Investigation;

5. The Team of Investigation still in charge until the Final Report it's APPROVED by the UPIAA — Manager Executive;
6. At each three months two Investigators have one month without planed investigation mission; and
7. Other Technicians or Experts can be solicited to join the Investigation Team if deems necessary.

Investigators acknowledgment:

Nr. Name E - mail Telephone / Cellular Signature Date Sector /Area
1 | Rafael Matsimbe rmatsimbe @iacm.gov.mz 827112435/845068709/868756130 ﬁ.o., ke | /o739 UPIAA/CA
2 | Paulo Teimizira pteimizira@iacm.gov.mz 827112743 e |28/22/ 45 | AIR/DSSV
3 | Mustapher Bakari | mbakari@iacm.gov.mz 842342420 ATC /DNAV
4 | Dias Mabota Dias.Mabota@lam.co.mz 823296160/843296160 LAM
5
6
ﬂ —

8
11 |
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